190 191
ABSENT ESSENTIAL
Design
ABSENT ESSENTIAL
>115 lm/W
<19
>80; >90
40

30
1195
5
9
5
30
2
9
5
295
00AA16 00AA165P
3
0
BACKLIGHT
COD lm mm
41DPL18L490E 18W 1750 295x295
41DPL36L490E 36W 4140 595x595
41DPL22L490EM3 22W 2150 595x295
41DPL36L490EM3 36W 4140 1195x295
41DPL60L490EM6 60W 7150 1195x595
COD lm mm
41DPL18L390E 18W 1610 295x295
41DPL36L390E 36W 3809 595x595
41DPL22L390EM3 22W 1978 595x295
41DPL36L390EM3 36W 3809 1195x295
41DPL60L390EM6 60W 6578 1195x595
RECESSED
Diffuser in Diamond Prism LED (DPL) Technology with
UGR<19 for ambient with display screen equipment.
OPTIC